January 2021 Activity Report

EMS Calls
Fire Calls
Total Calls

Types of Fire Calls

Assist other Fire Companies
Automatic Fire Alarms
Carbon Monoxide Detector Activation
Gas Leaks

Medical Assist

Motor Vehicle Accident
Other Type Alarms

Outside Fires

Structure Fires

Vehicle Fires

Types of EMS Calls
Assist

Cancellation

DOA

Patient Refusals
Public Service

Stand By

Transfer of Care
Transports

Unable to locate

Geographic Locations of Calls
County In District, out of town(s)
Millville, town of

Ocean View, town of

Out of District

Personnel, Hours, Miles
Hours in Service
Personnel in Service

Personnel Hours
Miles Traveled

Incidents of Notable Interest

Millville Volunteer Fire Company Inc.

January-21
172

21
193
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25

10

117

109
24, MMC-4

Fire-3, EMS-25

8

285.75
591
656.57
6135.84

January-20
201

21
222
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16

36

10

119

148
37, MMC-23

Fire-4, EMS-16

8

388.71
755
966.66
9911.18



January 2021 Activity Report

1/24/21, 1204 hours, 30000 block of Armory Road,
assisted the Dagsboro VFD with a house fire.

Millville Volunteer Fire Company Inc.



