January 2021 Activity Report

	January-21	January-20
EMS Calls	172	201
Fire Calls	21	21
Total Calls	193	222
Types of Fire Calls		
Assist other Fire Companies	4	0
Automatic Fire Alarms	2	2
Carbon Monoxide Detector Activation	0	5
Gas Leaks	0	3
Medical Assist	5	5
Motor Vehicle Accident	3	2
Other Type Alarms	1	2
Outside Fires	1	1
Structure Fires	4	1
Vehicle Fires	1	0
Types of EMS Calls		
Assist	5	8
Cancellation	9	16
DOA	2	4
Patient Refusals	25	36
Public Service	3	5
Stand By	10	10
Transfer of Care	1	1
Transports	117	119
Unable to locate	0	2
Geographic Locations of Calls		
County In District, out of town(s)	109	148
Millville, town of	24, MMC-4	37, MMC-23
Ocean View, town of		Fire-4, EMS-16
Out of District	8	8
Personnel, Hours, Miles		
Hours in Service	285.75	388.71
Personnel in Service	591	755
Personnel Hours	656.57	966.66
Miles Traveled	6135.84	9911.18
	0100.01	3321.10

Incidents of Notable Interest

January 2021 Activity Report

1/24/21, 1204 hours, 30000 block of Armory Road, assisted the Dagsboro VFD with a house fire.